STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 13 W

MELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-62-3-117

API NUMBER 15-189-21124 600

TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR ExxonMobil Corporation ADDRESS PO Box 4358 Houston TX 77210 PHONES (7/3) 431 1828 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5208 Character of Well Gas Well NUMBER 3330 Ft. from S Section Line SEC. 10 TWP. 32 RGE. 35 PA or (W) COUNTY Stevens Date Well Completed 10-87 Plugging Commenced 4-11-03	130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202					LEASE N	LEASE NAME Genevieve Combs		
and return to Comman Div. office within 30 days. 690 Ft. from 5 Section Line 690 Ft. from 6 Section Line 690 Ft.	mema, no orzoz	*			-		MBER		
LEASE OPERATOR ExxonMobil Corporation ADDRESS PO Box 4358 Houston TX 77210 SEC. 10 TWP, 32 REE. 35 @ or (W) SEC. 10 TWP, 32 REE. 35 @ or (W) COUNTY Steens OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5208 Date Well Completed 10-87 Plugging Commenced 4-11-03 (In a completed 10-87 Plugging Commenced 4-11-03 (It completed 10-87 Plugging Completed 4-14-03 (It completed 4-14-03 (and return to Cons. Div.						3330 Ft. from S Section Line		
ADDRESS PO Box 4358 Houston TX 77210 COUNTY Stevens PHONE! (7/3) 4/3/ 1/328 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5208 Date Well Completed 10-87 Character of Well Gos. CHILDREN DEPARTORS LICENSE NO. 5208 Date Well Completed 10-87 Plugging Commenced 4-11-03 (011, Gas, D&A, SVD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 4-14-03 (1401) The plugging proposal was approved on 4-11-03 (1401) Day Jim Holland (1401) (1501) (1502) (1601) (1702) (1703) (1704) (1802) (1802) (1804) (1804) (1804) (1804) (1805) (1807) (690	_ ft. from (E Section Line	
ADDRESS PO Box 4358 Houston TX 77210 COUNTY Stevens PHONE! (7/3) 4/3/ 1/328 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5208 Date Well Completed 10-87 Character of Well Gos. CHILDREN DEPARTORS LICENSE NO. 5208 Date Well Completed 10-87 Plugging Commenced 4-11-03 (011, Gas, D&A, SVD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 4-14-03 (1401) The plugging proposal was approved on 4-11-03 (1401) Day Jim Holland (1401) (1501) (1502) (1601) (1702) (1703) (1704) (1802) (1802) (1804) (1804) (1804) (1804) (1805) (1807) (LEASE OPERATOR Exxon Mobil Corporation						TWP. 32 RGE	:. <u>35</u> (%) or (¥)	
PHONES (7/3) 43/ 1828 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5208 Date Well Completed 10-87 Character of Well 1005 Plugging Commenced 4-11-03 (011, Gas, DAA, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 4-14-03 The plugging proposal was approved on 4-11-03 (date) The plugging proposal was approved on 4-11-03 (KCC District Agent's Name). (IS ACO-1 filled VES If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation CHESTER Depth to Top 6085 Softom 6/07 T.D. 6300 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD TATE OFFICIAL DEPTH OF TO 82 (4287 2335 WIGHTLA KANSARA PROPERTY OF SAME AND AGE	ADDRESS PO Box 4358 Houston TX 77210 PHONES (7/3) 431 1828 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5208						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Character of Well \$\frac{10.5}{20.5}\$ Plugging Commenced \$\frac{4-11-03}{4-14-03}\$ (Oil, Gas, DAA, SND, input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed \$\frac{4-14-03}{4-14-03}\$ (Adde) The plugging proposal was approved on \$\frac{4-11-03}{4-11-03}\$ (Adde) The plugging proposal was approved on \$\frac{4-11-03}{4-11-03}\$ (Adde) The plugging proposal was approved on \$\frac{4-11-03}{4-11-03}\$ (Adde) (XCC District Agent's Name). (XCC District Agent's Name. (XCC District Agent's Name.									
The plugging proposal was approved on 4-11-03 (Address) Tim Holland (KCC District Agent's Name). (Address) Po Box 400 for T.D. 6300 (KCC District Agent's Name). (Address) Po Box 400 Hourd's Name). (Address) Po Box 400 Hourd's Name). (Address) Po Box 400 Hourd's KS 6795/ (Address) Po Box 400 Hourd's May Agent May	Character of Well <u>Gas</u>						g Commenced	4-11-03	
AND A COLOR OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: RICHARD B. LEWIS RICHARD B. LEWIS RECEIVED Holders (KCC District Agent's Name). (AGENTY Agent's Name). (COLOR Top Local Color Color Top Local Color Color Top Local Color	(Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)						g Completed	4-14-03	
Producing Formation CHESTER Depth to Top 6085 Bottom 6/07 T.D. 6300 Show depth and thickness of all vater, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD FORMATION COMMINES Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled out MAJ 1 2 9003 Pescribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the and fiuld a variety as and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If ceened or other plusers used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each so CIGP t 2 5x 6000 to 5780. Lead hale wound. Cut to pulled 55 to 1870 to 1720. Aster Wound Mixed 50 Sx 1870 to 1720. Ho Sx 550 to 130 lo Sx 40-0 Cut off t capped 8% 6ft below G.L. License No. 31151 MANGERS Route 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS Route 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MANGERS ROUTE 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK	The plugging propo	sal was approve	d on 4-11	-03	<u> </u>	,		(date)	
Producing Formation CHESTER Depth to Top LOSS Softward LIDT T.D. 6300 Show depth and thickness of all vater, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CHARGE COMPONING COMMINS Formation Content From To Size Put In 1842 Pulled out MAJ 1 2 2005 Formation Content From To Size Put In 1842 Pulled out MAJ 1 2 2005 Sescribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plusers used, state the character of same and depth placed, from test to fest each so CIBP + 2.5% 6000 to 5980. Lead hole: Winned, Cut to pulled 55 to 1870. Circ. Kale winned Mixed 50 5% 1870 to 1720 40 5% 550 to 130 105% 40-0 Cut off t capped 836 6th below G.L. Idense of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. License No. 31151 MANGEOF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: EXAM MOBIL STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF STEVENS ,ss. RICHARD B. LEWIS (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact stratements, and matters herein contained and tha log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signeture) Character And May 1,4003 MOTARY PUBLIC Shirol Kansas' (Address) Po Box 400 Huconol KS 67951 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 day of May 1,4003	by Jim Hollan	<u>d</u>				(KC	C District A	(gent's Name).	
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Record RECEIVED MAI 1 2 2005 WIGHTA KANASS Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the and field was plugged and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pluglaced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pluging day, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each so CIBP t 25x 6000 to 5980. Lead hole without, Cut t pulled 55 to 1870, Circ. Note And Mixed 50 5x 1870 to 1720 Cut off t capped 850 to 430 HORTON PLUGGING, INC. License No. 31151 Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. License No. 31151 Name of PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: RICHARD B. LEWIS RICHARD B. LEWIS RICHARD B. LEWIS (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on carth, says: That I have knowledge of the fact stratements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) RICHARD B. LEWIS (Address) Po Box 4900 Hucord KS 67951 JANEK LEWIS D. SUBSCRIBED AND SMORN TO before me this 6th day of May 1,9003	ls ACO-1 flled7	VESIf no	t, is well	log a	ttached?_				
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD STATE CONFORMINON COMMINE From To Size Put in Pulled out MAI 1 2 2005 8 % Put in Pulled out MAI 1 2 2005 Size C287 2335 WIGHIA KANSAS Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid well acad and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plus care used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each so CIBP + 2.5x 4000 to 5380, Load hole. Whould, Cut to pulled 55 to 1870, Circ, hele whould Mixed 50 5x 1870 to 1720 First World Mixed 50 5x 1870 to 1720 Cut off t capped 8% Lett below Gil. NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: EXAM MOBIL STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF STEVENS, ss. RICHARD B. LEWS (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) attackments, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) NOTARY PUBLIC State Misses' (Address) Po Boy 400 Hyborn KS 6795/ My Applied Law Misses' (Address) Po Boy 400 Hyborn KS 6795/ SUBSCRIBED AND SMORN TO before me this Coth day of May Applied Subscribed AND SMORN TO before me this Coth day of May of May Applied Subscribed AND SMORN TO before me this Coth day of May Applied Subscribed And SMORN To before me this Coth day of May of May Applied Subscribed And SMORN To before me this Coth day of May Applied Subscribed And SMORN To before me this Coth day of May of May Applied Subscribed And SMORN To before me this Coth day of May of May Applied Subscribed And SMORN To before me this Coth day of May of May Applied Subscribed And SMORN To before me this Coth day of May Applied Subscribed And SMORN To before me this Coth day of May of May Applied Subscribed And SMORN To before me this Coth day of May of May Applied Subscribed And SMORN To before me this Coth day of May of May Applied Subscribed And Smorn To before me this Coth day of May of May of May applied Subscribed And Smorn To before me this Coth day of May of May of May of May of May	Producing Formatio	n CHESTER	Depth	to T	op <u>6085</u>	Bott	om 6/07 T.	0. <i>63</i> 00	
Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled out MAI 2 2008	Show depth and thi	ckness of all w	ater, oll a	nd ga	s formati	ons.			
To Size Put In 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 MAI 1 2008 Sys 1842 Mai 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	OIL, GAS OR WATER	RECORDS			c	ASING RECO	RO STAT	RECEIVED	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was plugged, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each so CIBP t 2 5x 6000 to 5780. Lead hole whould, Cut to pulled 55 to 1870. Circ. Note whould Mixed 50 5x 1870 to 1720 40 5x 550 to 130 10 5x 40 - 0 Cut off t capped 878 6 ft below G.L. Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. License No. 31151 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Exam Mobile STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF STEVENS ADDIVISION OF STEVENS (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) REALING (Address) Po Box 400 Husorn KS 6795/ JANET K LEWIS OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN T	Formation	Content	From	То			Pulled out		
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was plugged, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each so CIBP t 2 5x 6000 to 5780. Lead hole whould, Cut to pulled 55 to 1870. Circ. Note whould Mixed 50 5x 1870 to 1720 40 5x 550 to 130 10 5x 40 - 0 Cut off t capped 878 6 ft below G.L. Name of Plugging Contractor SARGENT AND HORTON PLUGGING, INC. License No. 31151 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Exam Mobile STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF STEVENS ADDIVISION OF STEVENS (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) REALING (Address) Po Box 400 Husorn KS 6795/ JANET K LEWIS OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 64 by 15 County May Appt Exp 1 25 OF SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN T				<u> </u>	512	6287	2335		
Address Route 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 MAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: RICHARD B. LEWIS State of KANSAS COUNTY OF STEVENS RICHARD B. LEWIS Subscribed will, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. NOTARY PUBLIC. State of Kansas' JANET K. LEWIS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of May 1,12003 NOTARY PUBLIC. State of Kansas' JANET K. LEWIS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of May 1,12003								WIGHITA: KANSAS	
Address Route 1, Box 49BA Tyrone, OK 73951-9731 (580) 854-6515 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: EXXON MOBIL STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF STEVENS ,ss. RICHARD B. LEWIS above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Shew NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas' JANET K. LEWIS MY Appl. Exp. 1-25-06 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of MAY , 1803	placed and the me were used, state <u>CIBP + 2 5x</u> hole w/mud	thod or methods the character 6000 to 5980 Mixed 50 5	used in in of same at 0. <u>Load ho</u> 5x 1870 to	trodu nd de 1 <u>720</u>	eing it in opth plac ofmud, C 40:	nto the ho ed, from_ cut t pub	ie. If cemen feet to Ted 5名 fo	t or other plu feet each so /870, C//c.	
RICHARD B. LEWIS State of KANSAS RICHARD B. LEWIS Subove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) ROTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas' JANET K. LEWIS JANET K. LEWIS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 10th day of MAY NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas' SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 10th day of MAY NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas' Address: Po Box 400 Hugorn KS 67951 WAND TO Before me this 10th day of MAY NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas' JANUARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas'	Address Route 1, Bo	x 49BA Tyrone,	OK 73951-97	731 ((580) 854-	6515	License No.	31151	
RICHARD B. LEWIS above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas' JANET K. LEWIS My Appt. Exp. 1-25-06 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of MAY NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas' Lewis Address) PO Box 400 Hugoron KS 6795/ My Appt. Exp. 1-25-06 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of MAY NOTARY PUBLIC.									
NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas' JANET K. LEWIS My Appt. Exp. 1-25-06 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this	STATE OF KAN	ISAS	COUNTY OF		STEVEN S		_,55.		
NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas' JANET K. LEWIS My Appt. Exp. 1-25-06 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of May 1,13003			duly avera		(1)	Employee o	f Operator)	or (Operator)	
NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Kansas' JANET K. LEWIS My Appt. Exp 1-25-06 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of May 1,13003	statements, and a	matters herein	contained a	nd th	a log of	the above-	described we	ell as filed th	
JANETK LEWIS OB My Appt. Exp 1-25-06 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 10th day of may 12003	,,		ueth me co	(Signature	RED	Lew :		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 6th day of may , 19003				(.	Address)	PO BOX 40	O HUGOTON	KS 67951	
Notacy Dublic			WORN TO befo	01 0 m	e this <u>"'</u>	oth day	ot_may	, jagoo 3	
Notacy Dublic						and X	Cerris		
	м	y Commission Ex	pires:)-	- a5-	-010	Note	ry Public		

Form CP-Revised 05-8